
APPETIZERS
House Smoked Wings
Seared Ahi Tuna
Bang Bang Cauliflower
Housemade Hummus
Tuna Poke
Fried Calamari
Thai Chili Bowl

16
16
12
14
16
16
16

choice of house bbq, thai chili, carolina bbq, or wasabi glaze 
sesame seed crust, wasabi glaze, kimchi, sesame-ginger salad

green onions, toasted sesame seeds 

grilled naan bread, fresh veggies

topped with cheese, pico, roasted black beans and corn, queso fresco, house bbq, 
crema, guacamole, cilantro
*add smoked pulled pork or brisket for $6

seasoned rice, green onions, cucumbers, toasted sesame seeds, wontons

hoisin, green onions, toasted sesame seeds, thai chili

sweet coconut ginger rice, kimichi, scallions, toasted sesame seeds
choice of fried pork meatballs or fried shrimp

TACOS

house smoked brisket, korean bbq sauce, sweet heat napa slaw, green onions,
toasted sesame seeds

choice of fried shrimp or cod, creamy horseradish slaw

fried cauliflower, bang bang sauce, asian slaw, pickled red onion, toasted sesame seeds

corn tortilla tacos, chips & salsa  15

SALADS
Wedge Salad 10iceberg wedge, smoked bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, tomatoes, pickled red onion,

bleu cheese dressing

romaine, parmesan, croutons, roasted garlic caesar dressing

mixed greens, red onion, avocado, tomato, bleu cheese crumbles, arugula pesto,
balsamic vinaigrette

*add chicken, shrimp, or salmon for $10

KIDS
children 12 and under please

served with choice of side
8

Cheeseburger
Fish Fingers

Chicken Tenders
Grilled Cheese

Between the rapids of life,
the twists and turns of the daily grind and the turbulent white waters, there lies the Flatwater.

A place to kick back and relax, meet with friends and family,
share some laughs, and enjoy good eats and drinks.

SIDES
House Cut Fries
Crispy Sorghum Brussels
Garlic Mushrooms
Grilled Asparagus
Mac & Cheese
Coleslaw 

7
7
6
7
7
5

Seafood Tacos
Bang Bang Cauliflower
Korean BBQ Brisket

Flatwater Greens 10

Flatwater Nachos 12

Caesar Salad 10



Additional sauces are $.50 per sauce.
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood, or egg products can increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Flatwater Restaurant     832 E Westfield Blvd.  Indianapolis, IN 46220     317.257.5466

SANDWICHES
Smoked Brisket Reuben
Hoosier Tenderloin
Cuban
Grilled Chicken Focaccia
BBQ Brisket Grilled Cheese
Black Bean Burger
Black & Bleu Ribeye
Blackened Salmon Sandwich
Fried Fish Sandwich
Burger

16
15
16
16
16
15
17
16
16
15

house smoked brisket, 1000 island, swiss, sauerkraut, marble rye 

fischer farms pork cutlet, available panko breaded, grilled, or blackened

artichoke-spinach spread, roasted tomatoes, arugula, grilled focaccia
house smoked brisket, house bbq, white cheddar, swiss

crispy fried cod, tarter

housemade black bean burger, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, pico, avocado
blackened ribeye, bleu cheese, arugula, pickled red onion, balsamic glaze, ciabatta

arugula, cucumber, pickled red onion, lemon dill yogurt, ciabatta

8oz fischer farms burger
choice of white cheddar, swiss, american, provolone, pepper jack, or bleu cheese
*add bacon, grilled mushrooms, or avocado for $2

ENTREES
Fiesta Chicken Bowl
Fish & Chips
Grilled Salmon
Blackened Mahi
NY Strip
Open Faced Snapper

20
20
24
26
34
24

grilled chicken, rice, cuban black beans, guacamole, pico, crema, cotija, cilantro

tempura battered cod, house fries, tartar

lemon arugula rice, grilled asparagus, pickled blueberry compote
coconut rice, spinach, black beans, mango-avocado pico, pickled red onion, cilantro

12oz fischer farms strip steak, garlic mash, garlic butter, brussels

roasted garlic mashed potatoes, grilled asparagus,
caramelized pearl onion demi glace

spicy, homestyle tomato sauce over fettuccine, basil, parmesan, garlic bread
*add chicken, shrimp, or salmon for $10

STAY CONNECTED WITH US ON SOCIAL MEDIA:

flatwaterbroadripple.com

Pasta Arrabiata 19

grilled snapper, grilled garlic sourdough, arugula, tomato, red onion,
lemon dill yogurt

Grilled Pork Tenderloin Medallions 24

house smoked pork, ham, pickles, swiss, dijonaise


